
VOLCANO SUSHI

California roll w/ kani salad & rainbow tobiko w/wasabi & ginger

Deep fried tempura roll w/ kani salad,piknik & sesame seed

w/spicy mayo & teriyaki sauce

PLATTERS

Crispy crabstick, tempura, cucumber & tempura flakes & teriyaki sauce

Crispy tempura,avocado w/japanese mayo,crabstick, 

tobiko & lava sauce & teriyaki sauce

Tempura, cucumber, avocado,philly cheese w/spicy mayo

teriyaki sauce and sriracha & teriyaki sauce

DEEP FRIED ROLL PLATTER

FUSION PLATTER MIX ROLL PLATTER

( CHOOSE 4 )

( CHOOSE 4 ) ( CHOOSE 6)

Tempura,mango,cucumber,philly cheese topped w/mango tidbits

 & spicy mayo & teriyaki sauce

145.00

139.00

79.00

169.00

Crispy tempura,crabstick w/japanese mayo,avocado,

lava sauce,flakes and rainbow caviar & teriyaki sauce 

Tempura,cucumber,avocado,philly cheese topped w/crabstick

shrimp mixture & spicy mayo & teriyaki sauce

Chicken katsu,cucumber,avocado w/spicy mayo,tobiko 

w/japanese sauce & spring onion & teriyaki sauce

DEEP FRIED ROLL

38.00NEW YORK ROLL

LAST VEGAS ROLL

OHIO ROLL

DEEP FRIED TEMPURA

CRISPY CHICKEN TERIYAKI ROLL

SEAFOOD DEEP FRIED

38.00

38.00

36.00

36.00

42.00

CALIFORNIA LAVA

DEEP FRIED VOLCANO

MAKI PLATTER
( CHOOSE 4 )

DEEP FRIED MANGO ROLL 38.00

54.00

58.00


